Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Specifications
Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Specifications
RPG ZRXxxxL
MILLIMETERWAVE RECEIVER

Y-
ax
is
Specification limit
Actual values with measurement uncertainty and guard band
Specification limit
Measurement uncertainties Guard band
Version 05.00, November 2022
4 Rohde & Schwarz RPG ZRXxxxL Millimeterwave Receiver
General information
The RPG ZRXxxxL millimeterwave receivers facilitate measurements in the millimeterwave frequency range with the following vector
network analyzers:
• R&S®ZNA26, R&S®ZNA43, R&S®ZNA50 and R&S®ZNA67 with two and four ports
• R&S®ZVA24, R&S®ZVA40, R&S®ZVA50 and R&S®ZVA67 with four ports
The RPG ZRXxxxL millimeterwave receivers are available for the frequency bands from:
• 50 GHz to 75 GHz (RPG ZRX75L)
• 75 GHz to 110 GHz (RPG ZRX110L)
• 110 GHz to 170 GHz (RPG ZRX170L)
• 140 GHz to 220 GHz (RPG ZRX220L)
• 220 GHz to 330 GHz (RPG ZRX330L)
• 330 GHz to 500 GHz (RPG ZRX500L)
• 500 GHz to 750 GHz (RPG ZRX750L)
The R&S®ZNA vector network analyzers must be configured with the R&S®ZNA-K8 option and either the R&S®ZNAxx-B16 or
R&S®ZNA-B26 option. Together with the R&S®ZNA-B8 option, each port of the R&S®ZNA can be equipped with a millimeterwave
converter or receiver using the dedicated millimeterwave converter LO from the rear panel of the R&S®ZNA.
The R&S®ZVA vector network analyzer must be equipped with the R&S®ZVAxx-B16 and R&S®ZVA-K8 options.